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OFFENSE
TEAM RUSH PASS TOTAL SCORING
ATT. YARDS AVE. ATT. YARDS AVE. ATT. YARDS AVE.
Bengals 108 384 3.56 87 875 10.06 195 1259 6.46 121
Gamblers 136 517 3.80 67 290 4.33 203 807 3.98 35
North Cowboys 110 333 3.03 60 175 2.92 170 508 2.99 217
Eagles 112 375 3.35 68 67 0.99 180 442 2.46 32
DEFENSE
TEAM RUSH PASS TOTAL SCORING
ATT. YARDS AVE. ATT. YARDS AVE. ATT. YARDS AVE.
Bengals 102 251 2.46 17 183 2.38 179 434 2.42 32
Gamblers 102 267 2.62 64 302 4.72 166 569 3.43 24
North Cowboys 133 542 4.08 69 238 3.45 202 780 3.86 32
Eagles 129 549 4.26 12 684 9.50 201 1233 6.13 127
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Offense
TEAM S yds |SUERFyds [N\ REGyds |BR ¥#1Fyds/play
Bengals 167.0 95.5 248.8 225.1 162.7
Gamblers 107.0 128.5 82.4 65.1 100.2
North Cowboys 67.4 82.8 49.8 50.2 75.3
Eagles 58.6 93.2 19.0 59.5 61.9

Defense
TEAM B3 kyds [ F-kyds [/ XA yds [k m 3 skyds/play
Bengals 57.6 62.4 52.0 59.5 61.2
Gamblers 75.5 66.4 85.9 44.7 86.5
North Cowboys 103.4 134.7 67.7 59.5 97.5
Eagles 163.5 136.5 194.5 236.3 154.8
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RUSHING (yds/l&)

IEZ no.
1 6 HEH
2 20 &7
3 2 /T
3 27 7R
5 7 A
6 24 R&E
7 27 Nk
8 39 mE
9 3k
10 60 E+
11 22 Fih
12 8 1%
13 48 /h#k
14 46 {EM
15 10 2
16 49 #2mh
17 1 BE
18 32 ¥AA
18 44 1Bl
20 6 1%
20 6 £5
22 16 FLl
23 40 =8
23 29 EH
25 11 {kpE
25 8 #@F
27 271 iIE
28 10 [@#k
29 11 K@
30 19 #5K
31 1 Frp
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team
IRF vy ITS5—X
IIWLRAL—HT LA

IR/ —RAIR—AX

JIVLRA—T LA
FIBRUH LK
FIBAUHILX
LIRF v TS5—X
IR v TS5—X
LIRF v TS5—X

IR/ —AAIR—AX
HIR/ —ZAHIR—(X

FLIRAD AL X
LIRS AL Z
FLIRRUH LK

IR/ —AAIR—(X

HIRF v T5—X
IR UH LK
HIRF v ITF5—X

IR/ —AAIR—AX
R/ —RATR—(X

IIWLRAL—T LR
JIVLRAL—T LR
IR HILX
IIWLRAL—HT LA
FBRUHLX

IR/ —AAIR—(X

AIRAHILK

HLIRFrLT5—X
LIREXrrTS5—X
IIWLRAL—T LA
ARF Yo ITS5—X
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89 &0
39 FE
27 I
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2 FREF
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team att.
AMEARUHT LK
ARV AH LR
ARAUAH LR
AR/ —AAIGR—a X 1
IRF Y TS5—X
AMEARUHT LK
AR ALK
LRF Y ITS5—X
RFvyrIT5—X
RAUAH IR
R HILR
LIRF Y TS5—X
R/ —RHA9R—A X
R/ —RHAI9R—A X
RF Y ITS5—X
DIVLARLA—T LA
RFvyrIS5—X
IR/ —RHA9R—A X
JIVLARALA—T LA
ODIVLRA—T LR
ARAUAH LR
DIVLARLA—T LA
DILLRA—T LA
AR/ —RHA9R—A X
JIVLARALA—T LA
ODIVLRAL—T LR
RF Y TS5—X
R/ —RAI9R—A X
AR/ —RA9R—a X
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yds.
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116
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21.6
21.9
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8.3
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12.2
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13.8
10.8
143
10.3
6.3
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5.3
5.0
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3.7
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3.0
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QB RATING (Rating]lE)
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no.
1 BE
7 &M
27 Nk
6 1k
32 Wi
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19 #5K
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team
ARV A LK
AR ALK
IR v IS5—X

IR/ —RDIOR—AX

RFrrITS5—X
DIWLARL—T LR
JIWLRAL—T LA
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60
43
23
45

NLL2011F—L - B ANEEE% (B4 8

comp.
11

36

9
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11
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comp. %
524
545
375
433
25.6
26.1
13.3

yds.
248
627
152
175
138
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9.5
6.3
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3.2
1.5
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8.3
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47
8.7
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4.8
3.0
12.5
5.0
47
8.7
15.6

long
63
53
65
32
42
14
9

Rating
173.5
153.3
93.2
68.8
58.6
50.2
-11.8
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team

DILLRA—T LA
ALIEARUH LK
AIRRAH LK

IR/ —RA9HR—a X
R/ —RAHI9R— X
AIRRAH LK

IR/ —RAHI9R— X
IR H LK
ARFroIT5—X
IR H LK
AIEARUH LK
DIWLARL—T LR
DILLRA—T LA
IR H LK
X I5—X
X I5—X
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KICK OFF (Ave.JE)

&z

oo~ abhwWwnN =

no. name
42 5l IEXE
12K 28
1 &k BIL
11 Al EX
55 [RA E*
22 JIIN fEAKER
1 5h 2z
29 2@ =i
19 5K g2

team

IR/ —ZAHoHR—a X
AEAAHILKX
AMEARUA LK

IR/ —ZAHoHR—a X
ARy IS5—X
DIWLRA—T LA
ARFrvrI5—X
GIWLRA—T LA
DIWLARALA—T LA
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att.
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yds.
109
202
989
272
164

82
155

77
188

ave.

54.5
50.5
49.5
453
41.0
41.0
38.8
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PUNTING (Ave.l[E)
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no.

11 Al
42 FIE
11 ik
77 ¥AK

1 $h
62 #igid
22 JIlIA
81 A
76 BiE
29 =H

name

X
E&
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]
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FRER
{2 R ER
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team

IR/ —RAH9HR—a X
IR/ —RA9R—a X
ARAUAHILX
ARFrrI5—X
RF v ITS5—X
DIWLARALA—T LA
JIVLAAL—T LR
A AHILKX
DIWLRALA—T LA
JIVLAAL—T LR
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att.
13

12
10

11

W w o

yds.
455
173
355
270

78
277
174
116

63

54

ave.

35.0
34.6
29.6
270
26.0
25.2
249
23.2
21.0
18.0

long
55
40
54
43
33
51
36
35
33
30
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KICK OFF RETURNS (Ave.JlE)

JBGL no. name team att. yds. ave. long
1 6ER B fIEXvIS—X 1 38 38.0 38
2 27 Ak 28 HIEXvyrIS5—X 1 28 28.0 28
3 807{EH K FIR/—RHIR—AX 1 24 24.0 24
4 17T MR Fixk RV HNLX 3 66 22.0 28
5 22 )IIA BKRES JILLRA—T LR 3 58 19.3 25
6 16 fI $EE JILLRA—TILR 3 56 18.7 37
7 16 3% ALt fIEXyIS—X 3 50 16.7 18
8 123K £F  FLERAVAHLX 2 33 16.5 18
9 46 f8EE = FLIRRH LK 1 14 14.0 14
9 89 EH HEH YVILLRLA—TIR 1 14 14.0 14
11 277188 BXK  JILLRA—T LR 1 13 13.0 13
12 14%E KB JILLRL—TILR 6 74 12.3 17
13 21 BB |k R/ —RDhDHR—aX 2 23 115 12
14 2087 HF JILLARSI—TILR 2 22 11.0 20
15 22 Fith FEREE IR/ —RXHhDHR—aX 2 21 10.5 15
16 184X EH AR/ —RXHOHR—aX 2 19 9.5 10
17 THE @K IRFvrI53—X 2 18 9.0 11
18 81 /MK BEFE  JILLARSA—TIILR 3 24 8.0 16
19 53 FHE %= DIVLARLA—T LR 1 6 6.0 6
20 81 %A BN IRV ALX 1 0 0.0 0
20 57 =k BE  FRAVALX 1 0 0.0 0
20 78 {kiE EE  JILLRA—TILR 1 0 0.0 0
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PUNT RETURNS (Ave.J[E)

JBGL  no. name team att. yds ave. long
1 6 A FE ALIRFYLIS—X 1 32 32.0 32
2 M gFE #— HRRUALX 1 24 24.0 24
3 22 JIIN BKRES VILLRA—TILR 2 22 11.0 23
4 123K FH  HREARVAHILX 4 41 10.3 41
5 89 &5H {hE DIWLARAL—T LA 1 9 9.0 9
6 17 Wi Fi AIRRAH LK 4 35 8.8 16
7 1658 ALt #iR¥yrIS5—X 4 30 75 11
8 47 BRK #1T ALR¥rrI5—X 1 7 7.0 7
9 271N 28  fR¥FvYrIS—X 3 19 6.3 15
9 11 AN HBHKX R/ —RAADHR—aX 3 19 6.3 8
11 22 Fih FRER IR/ —RADHR—aX 1 5 5.0 5
12 21 B3R #k IR/ —XHhHHR—aX 1 4 40 4
13 4278 EE IR/ —XDDHR—AX 1 0 0.0 0
13 53 FHE 7= DIVLARALA—T LA 1 0 0.0 0
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SCORING KICK (PointsllE)
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no. name
12/AKX £
1 &k BEIL
55 [REH EZ
42 /i EE
29 2@ =i
22 JIlN BEAXER
15 2z
11 Al #EX
56 2/ BA
19 85K 2

team

LR H LK
FLIRR ALK
IRF v IT5—X
R/ —AA9R—A X
JIWLARALA—T LR
DIVLARALA—T LA
IRF v IT5—X
R/ —RAH9R—a X
R/ —RAHh9R—a X
DIVLARALA—T LA
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FG att.
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FG good
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FG %

66.7
0.0
50.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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FG long
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PAT att. PAT good
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PAT %

100.0
5741
50.0
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FUMBLE RETURN (Att.JE)
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no. name
27 7118 BX
10 [E#% 1EF
55 IBAR XK
76 BiE —1&
46 ARHE =
19 Ki5 &
16 FLIL E3E
51 7l Z&4v
55 [REH EZ
6 A EER
94 EfE A
5 Bff KE
66 Bk 5%
51 12 &
50 £k B
77 B Flz
20 578 &EE
81 /MR BB

team

JIWVLRA—T LA
HIEF Yo T5—X

IR/ —ZADOR—a X

IIWVLRA—T LA
HIEF Yo T5—X

IR/ —ZADIR—A X

HIRAH LK
IR H LK

HIEE YL TF5—X
HIEE v T5—X
HIEE v T5—X
HIEF YL TS—X

IR/ —RXHOR—4 X
IR/ —RAAH9HR—a X

DIWLARALA—HT LR
DIWLARA—T LA
DIVLAAL—T LA
DIWLARALA—T LA
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yds.

35
30
16
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ave.

2.5
0.0
35.0
30.0
16.0
40
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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QB _SACK (Att.IE)

JBGL  no. name team NO yds. safety
1 56 2mMm A LR/ —RDhOR—aX 3 15 0
2 66 BBk EE AR/ —RNWIKR—aX 2 9 0
3 16EE —1E JILLRI—TILX 1 13 0
3 TBH JM  IJILLRI—TILLX 1 10 0
3 198K B2z IILLRLA—TILR 1 8 0
3 50k F— ALR¥vYrIS—X 1 7 0
3 10 M# IEF  ALRFvYITS—X 1 7 0
3 16 A #HEE  HYILLRSA—TILR 1 6 0
3 11K B X I5—X 1 5 0
3 5 ¥ KE  fLIR¥FvrI5—X 1 5 0
3 94 E[ @A ALR¥rrIs—X 1 3 0
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TACKLING (Att.JE)
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27 711R
31 A+
56 —F
46 AR
10 FE#
62 FEid
21 B4R

71 HE
37 FH
16 FLLU
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77 WK
19 Ki5
34 £%
5 At
35 A
28 Tik
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78 1E#R
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52 Fik
50 {RiE F
66 £ ik
22 JIIA
29 ZH
76 BiE
16 FLLU
0 =8
44 HhfE
7 IhFK
26 Ei%
55 {BA
14 % H
21MT

9 EA
27 I8 5
48 INFR
82 XH
89 A
1 $rh
30 RH
60 £ &8
1 BXR

%E
EJZ

%5‘&
f X ER
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—18
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#18
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team

DIWLRA—T LA
AR/ —RAHHR—
LR/ —AA9R—
AR/ —RAHHR—
DIWLRA—T LA
X I5—X
AMERUA LK

ARXyrI5—X
X IS5—X
DIWLARA—T LA
AR/ —RAHHR—
X IS5—X
AREXyrrI5—X
DIWLRALA—T LA
LR AH LK

X I5—X

LR/ —ZAAIR—(X

FLIER ALK
FIRF v TF5—X

AR/ —RAHDI9R—( X

FIRRUAHILX
FIRRUA LR
HIRE v TS5—X
JIWLARALA—T LR
FIRRUAH LR

#UIE/— A9 H—A X

AR/ —RAHHR—
FLIR/—RA9HR—
DIWLRA—T LA
DIWLRALA—T LA
FLIRRU ALK
AMERUA LK
AIRAAHILKX
X IS5—X
LR/ —RAHHR—
DIWLRALA—T LA
JIWLARALA—T LR
DIVLARA—T LA
AMEARUA LK
FLIRRU ALK
FLIRRUAH LK

HLIR/— AN R—A X

FLIR/— R A HR—
IR/ —RA9HR—
DIVLARA—T LA
JIWLARALA—T LR
FLIRRV ALK
AMERUA LK
ARAHILKX
FLIRRV ALK
AIRAHILKX
ARF v I53—X
IR TS5—X
ARFvrI5—X
AR/ —RAHHR—
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47
47
47
59
59
59
59
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
1A
71
Al
1A
A
71
1A
A
Al
1A
A
71
1A
A

44zl
13 &H
90 LM
70 ki

3L
R
BBk

BB

79 KA #3R

59 {E£jk
81 /MK

3 EH
46 fEH
57 =k
76 5%
17 B F
55 [RHE
77 B
99 5K

8 F1%
19 K&t
24 R
66 F5
52 =%
61 FHlE
69 KO

2 IRt

6 1Lk

8 #T
10 %)
18 {k ik
19 #5K
89 &

B

b S
BEIE
=
T
=R
X
B
Flz
EA
1%
=
=

=
XHE
5874
Hih
ZX

it
wE
BE
N3
Bz
e
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IR/ —RAAIR—AX
DIVLARA—T LA
JIWLARAL—T LR
FLIRRV ALK
AIRAH LK
JIWLARAL—T LR
DIVLARA—T JLA
AIRAUH LK
ARAHILKX
FLIRRV ALK
AIRARHILK
ARF v I5—X
X IS5—X
DIWLAAL—T LR
DIVLARA—T LA
FLIRRU ALK
AIRAH LK
AIRAAHILX
FLIRRU ALK
FIRF Yo TS5—X
ARF v I5—X
ARF v I5—X
IR/ —RAAIR—AX
IR/ —ZAH9R—a X
AR/ —RAHA9HR—a X
IR/ —RAAIR—AX
IR/ —ZAH9R—a X
JIWLARALA—T LR
DIVLARA—T LA
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